EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

1181

1182

1183

1184

1185
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1188

1189

1190

passenger
past
patient
pattern
pause
pay
pay attention to ~
pay for ~
percent

perfect

1191
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1199

1200

perform
performance
perhaps
period
personal
personality
photograph
photographer
physical

pick

1181-1200



